ALL CHAMPIONSHIPS WILL BE HELD AT

PYECOMBE on AUGUST 1%t — 4t 2019 SHOW

JB ARENAS MEMBERS CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASS 37 — SUNDAY AUGUST 4™ _ PARIS ARENA

Riders on Gold League ranking list dated 1t October 2018 - 315 March 2019 are not
eligible for Championship.

(show organisers reserve the right to exclude a horse/rider combination if jumped consistently at higher level than 1.20)
Horses qualify but can be ridden by different rider in Championship but rider must
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not be on list above.

(previous horse/rider combination winners of this championship are excluded from this championship)

Ahmad Alabidi
Aimee Cooper

Alex Bishop

Alex Clover
Alexandra Somerville-Cotton
Alice Bradford

Alice Bradford

Alice Bradford

Alice Godfrey

Alice Godfrey
Amanda Stevenson
Amanda Stevenson
Amy Leggett

Amy O’Dell

Anna Hill

Arianna Kuligowski
Arianna Kuligowski
Arianna Kuligowski
Ashley Boyce
Ashley Boyce
Ashley Clegg

Barry Dove

Ben Dalton

Brittany Banks
Bronte Ball

Bryony Holloway
Caitlin True

Candice Farmer
Candice Farmer
Caroline Baker
Caroline Breen
Carys Appleby
Cassandra Villeneuve
Cassie Ann Chapman
Cassie Ann Chapman
Chantelle N’Jie
Charlotte Edwards
Charlotte Edwards
Charlotte Rowell
Chloe Linsdell

Be Lilly Lola
Woodstock N
Fenne de Go
Cornet Junior

NPS Dangerous
Amelia 16

Bukato

Monsoon 16
Hannibal S

Little Lord V
Whitesmith Adaires
Whitesmith Jeneva
BVS Whiskers
Lady Cartier

Index Il

Coco Fino

Gimona

JCR Cartucho HP
Truly Don
Welshman Il
Edeon Dos Grous
Milenio 2

Elisan

Bumble Bee Iv
Hamlet the Dane
Bellisimo I
Escapology Il
Church Park Venus
Ogue Arrived
Quidditch De Louzes
Dokyra Fortune
Savannah’s Chacoa
Emmas Star
Chicago Vii

Victor Van’t Kloosterhoolt
Hannes

Manuela |

Picidilly

F Zermie MLC
SES Mayfair



41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
5l.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Clare Hassan
Debbie Tighe
Derek McCoppin
Derek McCoppin
Derek McCoppin
Derek McCoppin
Dimitar Atanasov
Drew Walton
Eleanor Jones
Eleanor Vickery
Elisha Simmons
Elizabeth Modi
Ella Dalton

Ella Dalton
Elliott Rowe
Eloise Bachelet
Emily Bell
Emma Davies
Emma Hinkley
Emma Jeary
Emma Wright
Emma Wright
Emma Ziff
Emma Ziff

Evie Masien
Fiona Osborne
Frankie Penford
Frankie Penford
Frankie Penford
Gemma Davies
Greg Le Gear

Hannah Coulstock

Hannah Smith
Hannah Tiley
Hannah Tiley
Hannah Tiley
Hannah Tiley
Hannah Tiley

Harriet Crosbie Barcroft

Harriet Etheridge
Harrison Chart
Helen Cruden
Iride Cecccacci
Isabelle George
Izac Ketteridge
Izac Ketteridge
Izac Ketteridge
Jack Dalton
Jade Gerken
Jake Hall

Jake Rose
Jasmine Ketley
Jemma Smith
Jemma Smith
Jenna Good

DK Goedzo

El Limit

Ashwarrior

Kurmit Iv

Undun 11

Will She Be Dun
Hielone |

Carpe Diem Z

Silver Chablis

Billy Confider

Lente Van Spieveld
Cullintra Cailin

Pat’s Ranger

Up To Us

Germaine W
Endoctro Vh Dingenshof
MGH Leah

Heathrow

Shakin Stevens
Radento

Diehard Il

Zinedino

Aphrodite Iv
Talanted

Pharrell

Fridaynight Du Vlist
Kereltje

Kilbarron May Clover
Quidams Quentin De Revel
Clintessa

Mr K

Laurienne

Calypso Vii
Capistelle JX

Carpe Diem Z
Fraternizer

RLE Touch of Fabulous
State of Independence
Drumiller Diamond
Ritson’s Opinion
Direct Cruising
Limestone Diamond
Upgraded Flight
Jaliska Van de Heide
Lady Warrior

Luxury Number
Sussex Darco

Clark De Boisy
Ayrton Il
Conquizator vlI

Lente Van Spieveld
The Green Eyed Monster
Flights Cruise

Over The Mountain
Bigwin Carabalou



96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Jennifer Dixon
Jessica Middleton
Joanna Clifford
Jodi Streeter
Jodie Middleton
Josh Betts

Josh Kindell
Julie Slade

Kate Lukas
Kathy Willard
Katie Neve
Katie Vaughan
Katya Visser
Kelly Lasarow
Kendall Neath
Kendall Neath
Kerry Rheinstein
Kerry Rheinstein
Kirsten Amer
Kirsty Wright
Kyle Bedford
Kyle Bedford
Kyle Bedford
Lara Rogner
Laura Carpenter
Laura Upton
Laurienne

Leesa Long
Leesa Long

Lesa Russell
Libby Lutener
Libby Lutener
Libby Lutener
Lisa Bray
Louise Fisher
Louise Fisher
Louise Fisher
Louise Stoner
Lucy Head

Lucy Warren
Martin Fox
Megan Drury
Megan Motmans
Megan White
Melissa Garry
Michaela Tomlinson
Michelle Blunt
Michelle Hoad
Michelle Hoad
Mollie Etheridge
Mollie Etheridge
Morgan Shirley
Myles West
Nadine Mulgrew
Nick Edwards

Diamond V

Billy Macbeth

Gin Tonic
Whiterock Lucky Lady
Darc Ory

Buckshot Irish Mint
Zorro B

Billy Go Go

Captain Blau
Summer Thunder
Waterford Bay Il
Garou

HIS Gladiator Star R Z
Inschallah VVan De Pikkerie D14
Arkos Girl Z

FYI Skyline
Appollo X

Atticus

Chavez Il

C ZarahR 4

Djunie

Polly Em

Sheridan Adelheid Z
Merrywell Alfie Douglas
Graciana

Roackabye Baby
Hannah Coulstock
Chicago Mr Grey
Tammys Girl
Bendro

Jasper IX

SS Fame

Volovent Du Veret
Cragganmore

GCS Wonder

MHS Vienna
Parisian Girl

Oscar Zee
Hollywood Henry
Jerez Il

Dulf C

Stella

Irene

Waydeste

HOtesse

Mr Mee

Con Amour
Amelusina Il

Ariel 73

Anemoon Van de Kapel
Junkster

GloryBV

Precisely

Hermionie VI

Q8 Layanna



151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.

Nick Edwards
Olivia Craddock
Olivia Craddock
Olivia Painter
Rebecca Ravillous
Renske Quelhorst
Renske Quelhorst
Richard Baker
Richard Baker

Ruth Starey

Ryan O’Sullivan
Ryan O’Sullivan
Sacha Hourigan

Sam Baker

Sam Baker

Sam Baker

Sara Ingleson

Sasha Erander

Sasha Izmestieva
Scarlett Chatterton Sim
Sebastian Poirier
Sebastien Poirier
Serena Rich Jones
Simon Leadbetter
Sophie Rees
Suzanna Jeffery
Suzanna Whitehouse
Suzanna Whitehouse
Toni Michelle Burrows
Tony Pearson

Tony Pearson

Tracy Brown

Tracy Brown
Victoria Attwood
Will Plunkett

Will Plunkett

Zoe Light

Royal Trooper ii
Delaroche Glenniston
Mullaghdrins Star Class
Caretino Honey
Billy Um Bongo
Astral HH
Forthlock Moon HH
Little Em

Stand A Side
Elaeagnus

Balou Sea

My Candy

Willy Be Dun
Kerim

Pauldarys Mysteque
Tammys Girl

War Lad

Godies

Easy Choice

Chivas Regal
Indiana Viii

Chaplin De Hus Z
Epona G

Rumbolds Take That Dido
Ziego C

Fays Choice
Damage Control

Ico Polo

Decadence
Amadeus M
Captain Morgan |1
Letino Iv

Lord Zest
Villeneuve

Figaro XX
Shalamar Captain
Siediola V
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SOUTH OF ENGLAND LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP:

CLASS 27 — LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP

SATURDAY AUGUST 3R° _ PARIS ARENA

Horse/rider combination qualified only can be ridden at August Championship

Alice Bradford
Alice Bradford
Alice Dunsdon
Alice Watson
Alice Watson
Alice Watson
Alice Watson
Alice Watson
Alice Watson
Amanda Stevenson
Amanda Stevenson
Amy Barrett

Amy Carnet

Amy Carnet

Amy Smith
Antonia Platt
Arianna Kuligowski
Ashley Boyce
Brittany Banks
Caitlin True
Charlene Bastone
Charlene Bastone
Charlene Bastone
Charlene Bastone
Charlene Bastone
Charlene Bastone
Charlie Rycraft
Charlotte Platt
Chelsea Skelton
Chelsea Skelton
Chelsea Skelton
Chloe Mariani
Christina Gachoud
Clare Harris
Claudia Rees
Daniella Stapleton
Delilah Osborne
Drew Walton
Drew Walton
Drew Walton
Drew Walton
Emily Baldwin
Emily Baldwin
Emily Rowe
Emma Godwin
Emma Hinkley
Emma Hinkley
Emma Hinkley
Emma Hinkley

Amelia 16

Bukato

Espen Il

Balkano

Cintrix Du Ruisseau
Cloud No 9

Fiasco TH

Mafia

Sugar Rush TH
Ralph V
Whitesmith Jeneva
Colton Bandit
Cautero

JaLoll

Billy Merkel

G Star Blue

JCR Cartucho HP
Truly Don

Bumble Bee Iv
Escapology Il

All That Glitters TH
Chaplini Iv

Dorie Du Mazet
Fyberlinus H

Iris Viii

San Lou

Incredible Darco
Renoir Il

Easy Annie

Flavie V

Homerus
Dumbleton

HMF Eagle Van De Kranenburg
Vinny Il

Ashbank Arabella
Classic Touch Iv
Dietarina

Carpe diem Z
Gambler B

Raffles Il
Southend

Bright Spark
Rinwood Cooley
Sparks 55
Castlerichmond William
Camblin Daisy
Heritage Silver
Radento

Shakin Stevens



50.
5l.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

Emma Jeary
Emma Smith
Emma Wright
Emma Ziff
Fanny Wallace
Fiona Osborne
Florence Pollard
Freya Hough
Gemma Tattersall
Gemma Tattersall
Gemma Tattersall
Gemma Tattersall
Genevieve Clarke
Georgie Strutton
Georgie Strutton
Georgie Strutton
Georgie Strutton
Georgie Strutton
Georgina Wood
Georgina Wood
Grace Hooper

Hannah Coulstock
Hannah Coulstock

Hannah Mayoss
Hannah Tiley
Hannah Tiley
Hannah Tiley
Hannah Tiley
Hannah Tiley
Harriet Upton
Hayley Webster
Hayley Webster
Hayley Webster
Helen Witchell
Holly Brougham
Holly Brougham
India Bussey
Jade Meekings
Jemma Smith
Jessica Howard
Jo Pasetti

Jodi Streeter
Julie Slade

Kate Lukas
Kathy Willard
Katie Speller
Laura Mantel
Leesa Long
Leesa Long
Louise Fisher
Louise Simpson
Louise Stoner
Lucy Lutener
Lucy Warren

Madison Blakesley

Dorino

Klara Q Van De Kwachthoeve
Zinedino

Gepetto

Uzar de Ste Hermelle
Fridaynight Du Vlist
Gerswin

Frensham

Chilli Knight

Hot Air

Quicklook V
Santiago Bay
Willem 111

Gracefull W

Little Miss Balloon
M Sampson

Tribal Chief OL
Truly Don

Sjapo Le Sursaut
War Horse 11

Ivy League

Laurano |

Laurienne

Fidelity 11

Amaryllis I
Capistelle JX

Carpe Diem Z

RLE Touch of Fabulous
State of Independence
Kilkenny Lady
Cachento

Cassilanda H Z
Trevoulter Lady Utah
DHI Zancorgino
Chacco Time
Untouchable Vi

Billy Amber

Pauls Lass

Over The Mountain
Don Special

Guus S

Whiterock Lucky Lady
Nicholas 55

Belofte

Summer Thunder

BE Con Champo
Miss Tangelo

Carpe Diem Z
Croquant De La Pomme
MHS Vienna

Felix X

Oscar Zee

Elle W

Optimistic 11

Daniek



105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.

Maisie Drea
Maisie Drea
Maisie Drea
Megan Drury
Melissa Garry
Micheala Tomlinson
Mimi Beecher
Molly Faulkner
Morgan Shirley
Morgan Shirley
Morgan Shirley
Morgan Shirley
Morgan Shirley
Morgan Shirley
Nadine Mulgrew
Nicola Wilson
Nicole Pavitt
Nicole Pavitt
Nicole Pavitt
Nicole Pavitt
Phoebe Farman
Pippa Funnell
Rachel Sutton
Rebecca Ravillous
Sally Goding
Sam Baker
Sarah Lewis
Sarah Lewis
Sunniva Sunde
Susannah Jeffery

Caro Z Il

Kinkeen Diamond
Okehurst Mr. Mexico
Cassini Magic
Hotesse

Cabela

Carrera Van Maarle Z
Call Me Cooley
Caretino Spark

Dons Dark Gold
Global Halifax

Mr Macvicar

Prince Ted

Twistaire Pleasure
Hermionie Vi

Naomi 55
Commitment |
Idanbur W

Lady Quinar
Renkum Muriel
Calle

Billy Marmite
Mazzeltov RM

Billy Um Bongo
Hadyvola

NPS Flintoff Blue
Askeaton I
Doonaveeragh Emma
Hollywood Vi

Fays Choice



SOUTH OF ENGLAND GENTS CHAMPIONSHIP:
CLASS 28 - GENTS CHAMPIONSHIP
SATURDAY AUGUST 3R° _ PARIS ARENA

Horse/rider combination qualified only can be ridden at August Championship
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Alex Bishop
Alex Bishop
Alex Bishop
Alex Bishop
Alex Clover
Alex Clover
Alex Hempleman
Alex Hempleman
Alex Hempleman
Anthony Marsh
Barry Drea

Ben Dunning
Ben Dunning
Ben Walker

Ben Walker

Ben Walker
Brook Staples
Brook Staples
Brook Staples
Chris Franks
Chris Franks
Chris Franks
Chris Franks
Chris Franks
Chris Moyce
Chris O’Bryan
Chris Warren
Chris Whinnett
Ciaran Flynn
Ciaran Flynn
Ciaran Flynn
Ciaran Flynn
Ciaran Flynn
Ciaran Flynn
Ciaran Flynn
Ciaran Flynn
Ciaran Flynn
Conor Dunphy
Conor Dunphy
David McPherson
David Simpson
Declan Irvine
Derek McCoppin
Derek McCoppin
Derek McCoppin
Dimitar Atanasov
Dimitar Atanasov
Greg Le Gear
Greg Le Gear

Fenne De Go
Killagriff Ohio Lou
MHS Tampa Bay
SES Milano

Chanel I

Kilara BE St Z

Billy Tiffany

Ica D’Emma Z
Jammy Dodger Il
Espri Il

Kinkeen Diamond
Hannah Levan
Symphany

Creevy Pacino Cruise
Fygo Von D’Ouwe Grint
Greenacres Tornado
Ardagh Breeze
Brayn TS

Hickory HBC

CSF Eye Wonder
Dakar RS

Gloris Flight
Inifinity HI

My Lady Squalls Estate Z
Goldeneye

High Voltage 11
Little Luidam

Little BC

Envoy Merelsnest Z
Fabrice Van Overis Z
Heartbreaker Dream
Irish Warrior

Lady Quality Imp
Lord Don

Tropical Don
Twistaire Pleasure
Usher Van Overis Z
Hielone |
Undercover D’Euro
cC

Donna Pascale
Bishopstown Utah
Hertzel

Kurmit Iv

Zaire

Hennessy S

Joely Van Het Asborneveld
Poloma Il

Stella Too



50.
5l.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

Greg Le Gear
Guy Elson
Harrison Page
Henry Turrell
Henry Turrell
Henry Turrell
Henry Turrell
lan Smith
Izac Ketteridge
John Crippen
Jude Burgess
Jude Burgess
Jude Burgess
Jude Burgess
Jude Burgess
Kyle Bedford
Kyle Bedford
Luke Hill
Max Swanne
Nick Edwards
Nick Edwards
Oliver Grainge

Paul Gaff

Phillip Miller
Phillip Miller
Phillip Miller
Phillip Miller
Ronnie Jones

Ronnie Jones
Ryan O’Sullivan
Sam Ward

Sam Ward

Scott Brash
Scott Brash
Sean Marsh
Sean Marsh
Sebastian Poirier
Shane Breen
Shane Breen
Steven Franks
Steven Franks
Steven Franks
Thomas Hedgecock
Tim Gredley
Tim Page

Tim Page

Tom Fuller
Tony Pearson
Tony Pearson
Trevor Breen
Trevor Breen
Tristan Fell
Tristan Gray
Tristan Gray
Tristan Gray

Thuderbreak

Brionas King Leo
Dorino

Barbados I11

Tesio P

Titans Diamant
Titans Rocco

Thuder Clover

Lady Warrior

Half Of My Heart
Cordano 26

Dreams of Don
Ivascelle

Jackson Ix

Natalon vant Krekenhof
Djunie

Polly Em

Billy Delight
Whisper T

Idodinus PP

Royal Trooper Il
Billy Chablis

Grey Dawn Hildare
Apollo X

Atticus

Klaris Giddy Up
Klaris Yee-Hah

Billy Rhodes
Premier Diamond
Balou Sea

Celebrity Girl 11

Di’s Girl

Hello M’Lady

Hello Sanctos
ExtraV

Van Douze
Champagne I
Clintofino Il

Emly Ix

Amethyst V

Billy Ginger
Sapphira

CaloroEx Z

Jalanna

Grantstown Casino Royal
Hillcoote Border Fox
J’Adore Van Doude Bosch
Berlin |
Captain Morgan |11
Cordouan Fontanel
Donvier

Floria Il

Balou IlI

Billy Dodger
Old Kent Road



105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

Tristan Gray
Will Furlong
Will Lewis
Will Plunkett
William Funnell
William Funnell
William Rekert

Winner B

Collien P2

Sawyer L’Enchante
Figaro XX

Billy Mozette

Billy Take That
Braveheart V
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MANHATTAN AMATEURS CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASS 44 — SUNDAY AUGUST 4™ _ FRED ARENA.

(previous horse/rider combination winners of this championship are excluded from this championship)
(show organisers reserve the right to exclude a horse/rider combination if either jumped consistently at

higher level than 1.10)

‘MO LONG’ MEMORIAL TROPHY WILL BE AWARDED TO THE HIGHEST
PLACED RIDER AGED 21 & UNDER ON DAY OF CLASS.

Abigail Groves
Abigail Groves
Abigail Holland-Owen
Aimee Cooper
Aimee Cooper
Alice Phillips
Amelia Harrison
Amy James

Amy Leggett
Annabel Murphy
Annie Brady

Anya Jackson
Bethan Porter
Briony Martin
Brooke Roberts-Morgan
Bryony Padwick
Bryony Padwick
Cameron Cobb
Caroline Baker
Carys Appleby
Cassandra Villeneuve
Charlotte Bonner
Charlotte Ward
Claire Parnell
Danielle Johns
Danielle Padmore
Danielle Padwick
Deborah Chapman
Dominic Buchwald
Elizabeth Prior
Ella Mulder

Ella Quarry

Emily Smallman
Emma Godwin
Emma Jane Turnbull
Emma Jeary
Emma Nelson
Emma Shave
Felicity Reynolds
Georgina Cross
Graeme Burton
Hannah Dow
Hannah Tiley
Hannah Tiley
Harrison Page
Heather Foss

Cassius Z |1

Taal

Simpley Dolly
Jawadde Vd Gravenhoeve
Woodstock N

Dot Com Iv
Zeppeling

Reality Il

BVS Whiskers
Milore Bormes
Jimmy K

Starfighter |

Zuidam 111
Disneyworld
Tornado B 11

Buena Pintura
Oakport Lord Lui
Clovers Boy
Quidditch De Louzes
Goldstrike Girl
Emmas Star

BP Lance

Clear Contender
Dare Devil Z

Little Lady Don
Dante Magic Squire
LVS No Doubt
Version Riverland
Camorasun

Arising Rouge Star
Grass

Lord Zorro

Twitter

The Sandman

Ogue Emerald Aria
Permission To Land Il
Lollipop Du Langwater
Hua Hin W

Quidam Flyer
Cretheus R

Chaplins Disco Dancer
Teddy B

Dun Over

Mojave

Permisson to Land Il
Beau Lucian



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
92.
53.
54,
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

Helen French
Imogen Smithson
Iride Ceccacci
Isobel Paton

Izac Ketteridge
Jake Rose

Jake Rose
Jasmine Francey
Jasmine Kearey
Jessica Leach

Jo Passetti

Josh Betts

Josie Applegate
Julie Langmaid
Kally O’Keefe
Karen Rees

Kate Gerbeau
Katie Neve
Katrina Wrigley
Kirsten Amer
Laura Preston
Lauren Slayford
Lawrence Mitchell
Leah Grant
Lesley Scorgie
Liane March
Libby Lutener
Lily Furber
Lucinda Langhorne
Luke Tomlinson
Madeline Oldfield
Madison Baker
Marie Frankland
Megan White
Megan White
Megan White
Melanie Siggs
Michelle Lewis
Michelle McDonald
Mollie Etheridge
Monica Ballard
Monica Heise
Nicole Goodban
Olivia Atkins
Pacific Vidarri
Pescha Cordell
Phillip Browning
Rachel Measures
Renske Quelhorst
Renske Quelhorst
Rosie Moore
Sam De Ruyter
Sam Leech

Sasha Erander
Skye Collings

Viva La Vida
Desperado JD
Upgraded Flight
Elastique

Pandito Van’t Merelsnest Z
Dame Dhyrencourt
Olotto Van De Peerdebos
Les Vagues de L’Eau
Felix

Corballa Touch
Janneke Il1

Killeenan Happy Go Lucky
Trillicks Liberty Blue
Guidam Flight

Way Up In The Sky
CiceroR

Fiora CK

Waterford Bay I
Athlone Mike
Chavez Il

Truly Darco

Hillside Lass
Jockeyhall For Sure
Jazzman Il

Poco Senorita
Tormenta Il

SS Fame

Manologic

Varios

Sussex Darco

The King Of The Castle
Pauldaries Mysteque
Nuevo Il

Billy Kerry
Waydeste

Young Loula

Pats Cross

Lorin Z

Cococando

Anemoon Van De Kapel
My Amazing Grace
Gaul Wood

Robbie Ix

Any Dollar K
Bilithya

Giselle Stormstar
Elmondo Too
Riverstown Molly
Astral HH

Forthlock Moon HH
EMS Perlo

Acca Lou

Faith M

Indio W

Luxury Number



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

Sophie Lincoln
Sophie Rees
Stephanie Burrell
Tamara Thompson
Tiffany Lawrence
Tracy Brown
Tracy Cottrell
Tracy Giles
Victoria Gray
Wendy Morton
Wendy Morton

Ben Cromwell Too
Davinci P

Contashi Van’t Broekend
Mayfields Money Penny
Casper XVIII

Letinto Iv

Renkum Graziana
Pikatshoe V

Voltreffer

Lycolas

Wild Flower



